qdos 20, 30, 60, 120 and CWT
PERFORMANCE
•	 Flow rates 0.1–2000ml/min (0.001–31.7USGPH) and up to
7 bar (100psi) RMS pressure
•	 ReNu pumphead provides accurate, linear and repeatable flow
•	 Process uptime is maximised with no gas-locking, no valve
blocking and rapid no-tools pumphead replacement
•	 Fluid recovery ensures operator safety and avoids chemical waste

Bioprene, Pumpsil and Marprene are trademarks of Watson-Marlow Limited. STA-PURE PFL® and STA-PURE PCS® are
registered trademarks of W.L Gore & Associates Inc. Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
ORDER INFORMATION
* �The pumphead side location is required when ordering. The left/right
perspective assumes the user is looking at the front of the pump. The pump
in the dimensions diagram is considered a pumphead located to the left.
Pumphead product codes
Description Partcode
ReNu 20 pumphead PU / PFPE 4 bar (60psi) 0M3.1500.PFP
ReNu 20 pumphead SEBS / PFPE 7 bar (100psi) 0M3.1800.PFP
ReNu 30 CWT pumphead EPDM / PEEK / PFPE 7 bar (100 psi) 0M3.5700.PFP
ReNu 30 pumphead Santoprene / PFPE 7 bar (100psi) 0M3.2200.PFP
ReNu 30 pumphead SEBS / PFPE 4 bar (60psi) 0M3.2800.PFP
ReNu 60 pumphead Santoprene / PFPE 7 bar (100psi) 0M3.3200.PFP
ReNu 60 pumphead SEBS / PFPE 4 bar (60psi) 0M3.3800.PFP
ReNu 120 pumphead Santoprene / PFPE 4 bar (60psi) 0M3.4200.PFP
† For guidance on chemical
   compatibility see
Model A B C D E—Optional